..t o - _" - — l
2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) e S S50
) SECRETARY OF :SgMcE

DOCUMENT # S54750 TALLAHASSEE} FLORIDA

1. Entity Name

RTH ENTERPRISES, INC. / 01 JUL 12 PH 2: 22

‘

Frincipal Place of Businass Mailing Address
10 FISHING VILLAGE DRIVE 10 FISHING VILLAGE DRIVE (BRTAH) '\’NU (V]
KEY LARGO FL 33097 KEY LARGO FL 33037 L
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address : I
Suite, Apt. #, efc. Suile, Apt. #, elc. DO NGT WRITE INTHIS SPACE

City & Stat City & Stat . FEI ' Appliad F
T e et e

Zp Country Zip Country 5. Certificale of Status Dasired Ij $5.75 Qddib'onal
i Fee Required
6. Name and Addreas of Curtent Registered Agant 7. Mame and Address of Now Reglstered Agent
‘ Neme Linda S. Griffin, ESQ |
HAIRE, WILLIAM Street Address ‘
(P.O. Box Number is Mot Accepiable) |
4290 WOODLAWN AVENUE 1455 Court Street '
BELLEAIR FL 34616 |
" T -
- “Y  Clearwater FL ’ EEYELS

8. The above namdd enti

mits t slamea of changing its registered offica or registered agent, or both, in the Stale of Florlda

SIGNATURE i
rature, typed of prindad nama of registel )’ﬂﬂnduue it appbc:bb {NCTE: Ragislered AQen slgnaiLNa required whan rensialing) DATE
9. This comoration is eligible to satisty its |nlang|bts FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $150.00 Electi ian Fi i
Tax filing requirement and elecs to do $0. After MAY 1, 2001 Fee will be $550.00 1 Tﬂﬁf?:ﬁf&“ﬁ:ﬁ&ﬁ: e O fi_g?oh:g:e
(See criteria on back) O Make Check Payabie to Department of State to ;
1. QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS | KE2 ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIGERS AND DIRECTORS IN 14
e P Detele L P/S Ochange K Addition
NAME HAIRE, ROBERT T. BAME H.AIRE M. RENEE '
STREETADORESS | PO BOX 2648 N/A STREETADORESS, (P .. Box 50034
GITY-§1-1P KEY LARGO FL oy-s1-ap Arling ton, VA. 22205
me VP X Detete TILE [ cChange [ Adcition
NAME HAIRE, ROBERT S NAME
STREET ADCRESS | (00460 OVERSEAS HWY STREET ADDRESS
Giry-st-2 KEY LARGO FL 33037 ciry-st-a0
e S (X Delete TiTE ) Ccharge (] Addition
NANE WILLIAM C HAIRE NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 429 WOODLWAN AVE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P BELLEAIR FL CiTY-ST-21P
TINE [ Delete TLE O change [ Addition
MAME HAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS \
CITY-ST- 7P CITY-ST- 2P t
TIMLE ] Delete TLE ‘ O change [ Addition
RAME NAME E i
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS ‘
CY-§T-2P irY-§1-0p !
TTLE 3 Delete TITLE ! O change [ Addition
STREET ADDHESS STREET ADDRESS ¢
CITY-81-29 CITY-S1-21p |

13. | hereby certity that the information supplied with this fiing does nat quality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07) 3Yi), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicaled on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and thal my signature ghall have the same legal eflect as if made under path! that | am an officer ar director
of the corporation of the receiver or ruslee empowered to execule Ihis repon as required by Chapter 807, Florida Statutes; and that my name appea:s in Blogk 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with alt ather like empowared.

- -

SIGNATURE: /X e . Reneé e 0lB. 1 Fo3-627- 025D

SMNA AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Cute : Daytime Prhona #

Q181

i

CR2E034 (10/00)



ROBa SR

June 6, 2001

Division of Corporations
Umform Business Report Filings
Post Office Box 1500
Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

Re: Key Largo Travel, Inc.
FEI # 65-0349583
RTH Enterprises, Inc.
FEL # 65-0261937
RTH Investments-Management Corporation
FEI # 65-0497256

’

"Dear Ladies and Gentlemen:

In conversation this date with a very courteous, knowledgeable individual at your office by the
name of Jo, we inquired if there was a bereavement waiver of late charge fees. Jo supgested that
we enclose a letter with each 2001 Uniform Business Report and a check for $150.00 explaining
the reason for the delay in sending our 2001 UBR and asking if the additional fee could be
waived.

My father, Robert T. Haire, passed away the latter part of 2000 and as he had been President of
the above-referenced corporations, we are in the process of working with a Certified Public
Accounting firm to get his affairs in order.

His affairs were extremely complex and were further complicated when my father's bookkeeper
recently resigned. It has just come to my attention that the annual reports of the !above
corporations had not been renewed. ‘

If there were any way that you would be able to waive the additional fees and accept our checks
of $150.00 for each corporation, it would be very much appreciated.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely, _

L4 / '
M. Renee Haire, Trustee i
Robert T. Haire Revocable Trust f

P.0O. 50034 .
Arlington, VA 22205



